
Bundled capacity product: Two year Bundled capacity product:
Wednesday, 01 March 2023 Wednesday, 01 March 2023

Wednesday, 15 March 2023 Wednesday, 15 March 2023

Wednesday, 29 March 2023 Wednesday, 29 March 2023

Wednesday, 12 April 2023 Wednesday, 12 April 2023

Wednesday, 26 April 2023 Wednesday, 26 April 2023

Wednesday, 10 May 2023 Wednesday, 10 May 2023

Wednesday, 24 May 2023 Wednesday, 24 May 2023

Wednesday, 07 June 2023

Interruptible capacity product:
Wednesday, 14 June 2023

Wednesday, 28 June 2023

Wednesday, 12 July 2023

Wednesday, 26 July 2023

Wednesday, 09 August 2023

Wednesday, 23 August 2023

Wednesday, 06 September 2023

Wednesday, 13 September 2023

Wednesday, 27 September 2023

Inčukalns UGS capacity auction calendar 2023


